Fee Structure 2024/2025

Bushman’s Rest Caravan Park
Ph: 03 50282252

Prices from July 1st 2024

Front Office: enquiry@bushmansrest.com.au
Admin:contact@bushmansrest.com.au
www.bushmansrest.com.au

CABIN Deposit is required at time of booking Ir:teeﬂo!\lzipgeggg
Cabin 2 2 bedroom 6 berth 1 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $180
Cabin 10 1 bedroom 4 berth 1 x Queen & 2 single bunk beds $120
Cabin 11 1 bedroom 4 berth 1 x Queen & 2 single bunk beds $120
Cabin 52D 2 bedroom 7 berth 1 x Queen, 1 double & 3 bunk beds $180
Cabin 101 2 bedroom 4 berth 1 x King & 2 single beds $180
Cabin 102 3 bedroom 8 berth 1 x King 1 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 104 3 bedroom 8 berth 1 x King 1 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 105 2 bedroom 6 berth 1 x King & 4 single bunk beds $180
Cabin 106 3 bedroom 8 berth 2 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 108 3 bedroom 8 berth 1 x Queen 1 x double & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 109 2 bedroom 6 berth 1 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $180
Cabin 110 3 bedroom 8 berth 2 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 115 3 bedroom 8 berth 2 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 116 3 bedroom 8 berth 2 x Queen & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 119 3 bedroom 8 berth 1 x Queen 1 x double & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 120 3 bedroom 8 berth 1 x Queen 1 x double & 4 single bunk beds $200
Cabin 121 2 bedroom 6 berth 1 x Queen 1 x double & 2 single bunk beds $180
Cabin 122 2 bedroom 4 berth 1 x King & 2 single beds $180

All rates for 2 people only— Extras are as follows:

Single Linen Hire available—$10 per pack

- children 8 and under are free.
- 9 and above $15 per person per night

2 night minimum, required on all stays - During peak season minimum of 3 night stay
Peak Seasons:- Easter school holidays & Christmas School Holidays

Deposit is required at time of booking on all bookings

ANNUALS

LAKE FRONT AREA (annuals)

Half Site with Meter $1096.75 inc GST
Half Site no meter $1291.50 inc GST
Full Site with Meter $1353 inc GST
Full site no Meter $1537.50 inc GST

Includes 14 free nights for 2 people per year

Nightly rate
Metered site: $15 for 1 person per night
$20 for 2 people per night
Non metered site: $25 for 1 person per night

$30 for 2 people per night

Extras as per park fees above

HALL HIRE $150 per night

DAY VISITORS $5 per person

8 and under free

Site 101 to 114  $5401.75 plus GST per year
Site 115 to 123 $4868.75 plus GST per year
Site 123 to 132  $4663.75 plus GST per year

Fees include 8 people above the age of 8 for free.

Any extras are charged per person per night as per

usual park fees

CARAVANS/CAMPING
Powered site $40 per site up to 2 people
Non powered site $30 per site.

Extra persons as per park fees above

STORAGE per site
Van $75 per year

Van must be used for 14 nights within the park per year

Van storage fee only

$500 per year



